
BRAZILLIAN OPEN MAP - 17° PAM BR 2023
Pirassununga - SP 5.11.2023

COMISSÃO DE DESPORTOS DA AERONÁUTICA

Ten Gomes
BRAZIL
Course : 01
Distance : 5600m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 1:12:59 (13'02"/km)

9/24 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Kad Valter Mårtenson 0:52:20
2. Maj Belo 0:54:38
3. Ten Walney 0:57:45

1. 115 00:03:01 469m 6'26"/km
2. 114 00:00:49 00:03:50 107m 7'38"/km
3. 104 00:05:10 00:09:00 656m 7'53"/km
4. 105 00:04:15 00:13:15 636m 6'41"/km
5. 108 00:07:17 00:20:32 234m 31'08"/km
6. 110 00:08:42 00:29:14 190m 45'47"/km
7. 119 00:02:26 00:31:40 134m 18'10"/km
8. 105 00:02:03 00:33:43 228m 8'59"/km
9. 123 00:02:37 00:36:20 334m 7'50"/km

10. 112 00:02:04 00:38:24 310m 6'40"/km
11. 126 00:02:01 00:40:25 244m 8'16"/km
12. 116 00:02:31 00:42:56 372m 6'46"/km
13. 103 00:15:04 00:58:00 265m 56'51"/km
14. 107 00:07:31 01:05:31 555m 13'33"/km
15. 111 00:05:10 01:10:41 348m 14'51"/km
16. 101 00:02:10 01:12:51 303m 7'09"/km
17. 999 00:00:08 01:12:59 109m 1'13"/km
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